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
covering high-grade Oak Boors, NG/HWBB heat, full,
bsmt, oversized 2 car det. garage, 0.42+/- acre lot,
recreational lake close by. $69,900 (#935)
Cozy Ranch Home, 2 BR, 1 bath, hardwood floors
throughout, large bnck fireplace, sun porch, NG/FHA
heat, full bsmt, 2 car det. garage, 0.41+/- acres.
$58,500 OR 1 93+/- acres $67,900 (#966)
Large Beautiful Ranch Home nestled in the Pine, yet
located within 2 miles of downtown, 3100+ sq ft. of
living, 4 BR, 2 3/4 baths, cathedral ceilings & Pine fea-
tures throughout, Master BR w/fireplace, Master Bath
w/sunken whirlpool tub & separate shower unit
w/built-m steamer, over-sized 1 car att garage
w/ceramic tiled floor, 2 sty. det. garage w/separate util.'
& room for 6 cars 7+/- acres, pond, prof landscaping,
must see to appreciate 1 $379,400 (#981)
Nice Country Setting, comfortable ranch-style home
w/3 BR, 2 baths. Oak cabinets, Master Bath w/garden
tub & separate shower unit, new concrete slab, 2 35+/-
acres, partially wooded. $79,900 (#984) .

.endlessmtreali Lcnn E-mail; endeepix.net

THEREAL ESTATERS OF
MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570)662-2138 • Evening (570)662-2363

realmans @epix.netW520-Pennsylvania Grand Canyon motel/restaurant
including liquor license Turn key operation includes
mostly newer equipment 20 unit motel, 11 room hofel, 32
x 16 m-ground pool, and a 90+ seating capacity restaurant
witha full bar Room for expansion of the motel, sewer and
electric ready to go This great property also includes a
newer3 bedroom home, additional office area and anover-
sized, heated workshop/garage This 6 acre property with
more land available Located on the 2nd highest traffic
count road in Tioga County Confidentiality agreement
required $729,000 #111538
W062-Creale yourown Retreat! 99 secluded acres to enjoy
hunting, hiking, horseback riding or just plain camping!
Relax l Plan for a future home All this for only $125,000.
#111687
MOll-POSSIBILITIES UNLIMITED! Thisproperty is m a
good location on a corner lot Features hardwood floors
and 2400 sq. feet Formerly was a grange hall but current-
ly used for storage. $14,500 #111275
E282-RURAL MIX of pasture, tillable, and wooded land
offered by this 77+ acre tract Completed survey and
approved septic site make it easy to plan new construction;
lots of road frontage make it easily accessible. $89,500
#111350.

Visit our mb site www.koch-rMI-estate.com

New Listing in
Dauphin Co. PA

★ 106 acre general farm with 70-75 acres till-
able, 15 acs pasture, 16 acs woodland,
47’x85’ bank barn with 10 horse stalls,
24’x24’ corn barn, 2 1/2 story farm dwelling.
6 BR’s, 2 1/2 baths, sunroom, 2fireplaces, patio.

jssB6s(Kr $549,000 ask for Gene
★ 54 Acre 37 tillable acres with brick house
and bank barn, would make good horse
farm. Asking $338,000

When You Need A Farm Salesman
Call Gene

IWtfffffejlW HOMESALE
rjJTrgyß] SERVICES GROUP

*

'■>, ■

1255 S. MarketSt.,
Elizabethtown, PA 17022

717-361-HOME 717-665-HOME
717-367-1112 (Fax)

1-800-850-1069 (PA Only)
717-367-3500 or 717-653-6600

Gene Kreider, Realtor
717-898-2345 or 717-653-2646

!ICE Rl :i)UCED!

tY LIVING!

30+ acres w/survey in progress. Mostly tillable.
Gently rolling fields w/somewoods. Build forviews or
hide. 2 approved sewage sites allow for future buyer’s
choice to subdivide. Electric close by. Jackson Twp.,
Tioga Co. $45,000. M-1645.

Located on this newly surveyed 1.79 acre (lot 4) par-
cel in Sullivan Twp. 370.99 ft. of paved road frontage.
Utilities on site or next door. No single wide trailers.
Mansfield schools. Just $15,900. M-1601.

Unrestricted 2.83 acre parcel bordering paved &

gravel roads in Covington Township near Rt. 660
intersection. Gas, elect. & phone all avail. Deep 52”
test pit guarantees low cost septic system. Just
$19,900. M-1604.

61.46 acres on Gray Valley Road. Mix of fields, pas-
ture & woods. New inground sewage site behind bam
w/great views. 58 stall bam (2 rows head to head)
w/equipment in place. Minutes to Mansfield & Troy.
£109,900. M-1603. .
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